Hospital Name
'ORTHOPAEDIC HSPTL OF WI

MIDWEST ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALTY HOSPITAL, LLC

ST CLARE'S HOSPITAL OF WESTON INC

AURORA SHEBOYGAN MEM MED CTR

‘OAK LEAF SURGCL HSPTL

AURORA MED CTR OSHKOSH

MINISTRY ST MICHAELS HOSPITAL OF STEVENS POINT
ST ELIZABETH HSPTL

ST CLARE HSPTL HLTH SVCS

RIVERVIEW HSPTLASSOC

MINISTRY ST MARYS HOSPITAL

MERCY MED CTR OF OSHKOSH

THE MONROE CLINIC

AURORA MED CTR MANITOWOC CTY

MAYO CLINIC HEALTH SYSTEM EAU CLAIRE HOSPITAL

FROEDTERT MEM LUTHERAN HSPTL

AURORA MEDICAL CENTER

WHEATON FRANCISCAN HEALTHCARE- FRANKLIN, INC
UNITED HSPTL SYS

MINISTRY SAINT JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL

COMMUNITY MEMORIAL HSPTL

AURORA MED CENTER-WASHINGTON COUNTY
AURORA MEMORIAL HSPTL BURLINGTON

AURORA MEDICAL CENTER

UNIVERSITY OF WI HOSPITALS & CLINICS AUTHORITY
ST JOSEPH'S COMMUNITY HOSPITAL OF WEST BEND, INC
WHEATON FRANCISCAN HEALTHCARE- ST FRANCIS
ST MARY'S HOSPITAL

AURORA LAKELAND MED CTR

WHEATON FRANCISCAN HEALTHCARE- ALL SAINTS
BELLIN MEMORIAL HSPTL

AURORAMED CTR KENOSHA

MAYO CLINIC HLTH SYSTEM- FRANCISCAN MED CTR, INC
WAUKESHA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

AURORA WEST ALLIS MEDICAL CENTER
©OCONOMOWOC MEM HSPTL

HOWARD YOUNG MED CTR

GUNDERSEN LUTH MED CTR

BEAVER DAM COM HSPTL

AURORA ST LUKES MEDICAL CENTER

City
GLENDALE
FRANKLIN
WESTON
SHEBOYGAN
EAU CLAIRE
OSHKOSH
STEVENS POINT
APPLETON
BARABOO
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
RHINELANDER
OSHKOSH
MONROE
TWO RIVERS
EAU CLAIRE
RICE LAKE
GREEN BAY
PRAIRIE DU SAC
MILWAUKEE
SUMMIT
FRANKLIN
KENOSHA
MARSHFIELD
MENOMONEE FALLS
HARTFORD
BURLINGTON
GRAFTON

ELKHORN
RACINE
GREEN BAY
KENOSHA
LACROSSE
WAUKESHA
WESTALLIS

BEAVER DAM
MILWAUKEE

UW HLTH PARTNERS - WATERTOWN REGIONAL MEDICAL CTF WATERTOWN

ST JOSEPHS HSPTL
STVINCENT HSPTL

WHEATON FRANCISCAN, INC- ST JOSEPH
APPLETON MED CTR

ASPIRUS WAUSAU HOSPITAL

SACRED HEART HSPTL

HOLY FAMILY MEMORIAL INC

THEDA CLARK MED CTR

COLUMBIA ST MARY'S HOSPITAL MILWAUKEE
BAY AREA MED CTR

ST MARYS HSPTL MED CTR

STAGNES HSPTL

MERITER HSPTL

MILE BLUFF MEDICAL CENTER, INC

COLUMBIA ST MARY'S HOSPITAL OZAUKEE, INC
MERCY HLTH SYS CORP

BELOIT MEM HSPTL

CHIPPEWA FALLS
GREEN BAY
MILWAUKEE
APPLETON
WAUSAU

EAU CLAIRE

FORT ATKINSON
NEENAH
MILWAUKEE
MARINETTE
GREEN BAY
FOND DU LAC
MADISON
MAUSTON
MEQUON
JANESVILLE
BELOIT

County Name
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE

MANITOWOC
EAU CLAIRE

SAUK

MILWAUKEE
WAUKESHA
MILWAUKEE

DAl
WASHINGTON
MILWAUKEE
DANE
WALWORTH
RACINE
BROWN
KENOSHA

LA CROSSE
WAUKESHA
MILWAUKEE

DODGE
MILWAUKEE
DODGE
CHIPPEWA
BROWN
MILWAUKEE
OUTAGAMIE
MARATHON
EAU CLAIRE

WINNEBAGO
MILWAUKEE
MARINETTE
BROWN
FOND DU LAC
DANE
JUNEAU
OZAUKEE
ROCK

ROCK

Weighted Clinical Process of Care Domain Score
595000000000
57.1666666667

58.3333333333
57.9090909091
53.6666666667
490000000000
52.8388888889
$53.2000000000
474444444444
482222222222
451818181818
46.6666666667
/47.6000000000
38.8388888889
47.7272727273
144.8000000000
39.3750000000
55.3636363636
521818181818
50.2727272727

52111111111
52.8388888889

413636363636
51.3333333333
47.0909090909
33.7272727273
427777777778
42.7000000000
36.2727272727
443333333333

311111111

451111111111
38.1818181818
40.4444444444
40.0909090909
37.3333333333
31.8888888889
36.9090909091
38.8181818182
35.6363636364
32.4545454545
31.8181818182
38.5000000000

32.2000000000
28.6363636364
28.7777777778
29.4000000000
28.0000000000
22.2727272727
23.3333333333
28.6363636364
24.1818181818
18.2000000000

Weighted Patient Experience of Care Domain Score
0.

Total Performance Score
89,

86,

17.1000000000

16.2000000000
17.4000000000
17.7000000000
21.3000000000
22.8000000000

82.6454545455

75.7333333333
75.6090909091
74.9666666667
71.8000000000

18.3000000000 71.1888888889
17.1000000000 70.3000000000
22.2000000000 69.6444444444
. 8.
23.7000000000 68.8818181818
1
19.5000000000 67.1000000000
28.2000000000 67.0888888889
19.2000000000 66.9272727273
21.6000000000 66.4000000000
27.0000000000 66.3750000000
10.8000000000 66.1636363636
13.5000000000 65.6818181818
144000000000 64.6727272727
123000000000 64.4111111111
114000000000 64.2888888889
20.4000000000 63.6727272727
1
6

144000000000 61.4909090909
19.8000000000 61.1636363636

)

60.

11.4000000000
24.3000000000
144000000000
1

58.4909090909

58.0272727273

574777777778
6.

18.9000000000
10.8000000000

12.9000000000
1

55.1727272727
55.1333333333
548111111111
54711111111
53.4818181818
53.3444444444

1

19.5000000000 51.3888888889
141000000000 51.0090909091
12.0000000000 508181818182
13.8000000000 49.4363636364
15.6000000000 48.0545454545
16.2000000000 48.0181818182
9.0000000000 47.5000000000
9.9000000000 47.2333333333
7.
10.8000000000 43.4666666667
8
" 40.
11.1000000000 39.8777777778
9.0000000000 38.4000000000
8.7000000000 36.7000000000
13.2000000000 35.4727272727
1 3
4.8000000000 33.4363636364
8.1000000000 322818181818
13.2000000000 31.4000000000



